
Филологически форум  Брой 1 (21), Година 11 (2025) 

Philological forum  Issue 1 (21), Year 11 (2025) 

 

238 
 

ABOUT THE AUTHORS 

 

Aleksandrina Dimova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: adimovad@uni-

sofia.bg. ORCID ID: 0009-0008-9900-3637. 
 

Anton Nikolov (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail:  anton98nv@gmail.com. 

ORCID ID: 0009-0006-2641-6866; Web of Science Researcher ID: JNT-6110-2023 

 

Anna Jouravel (University of Freiburg, Germany). E-mail: anna.jouravel@slavistik.uni-freiburg.de. 

ORCID ID: 0000-0002-7767-4973. 

 

Borislav Borisov (Paisii Hilendarski University of Plovdiv, Bulgaria). E-mail: borissov@uni-

plovdiv.bg. ORCID ID: 0000-0002-8743-069X. 

 
Daniela Vitanova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: d.vitanova@uni-sofia.bg. 

Author ID (SCOPUS): 84059703. Resercher ID (Web of Science): AAL-5460-2021. ORCID ID: 0000-

0001-9293-1328.  
 

Dimitar Burla (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: dburla@uni-sofia.bg. ORCID 

ID: 0009-0004-9744-5774. 
 

Evgenia Atanasova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: ekatanasov@uni-

sofia.bg. ORCID ID: 0009-0005-2788-4744.  

 
Georgi Georgiev (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: stilijanog@uni-sofia.bg. 

ORCID ID: 0009-0001-7632-4445. 

 

López Arriazu (Universidad de Buenos Aires, Argentina). E-mail: earriazu@yahoo.com.ar. ORCID ID: 

0000-0003-4075-7692. 

 

Malinka Velinova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: m.velinova@uni-sofia.bg 

ORCID ID: 0000-0002-7113-3260. 

 
Marina Nikolova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: marinaln@uni-sofia.bg. 

ORCID ID: 0009-0007-4459-3740. 
 
Mihaela Ilieva (New Bulgarian University, Bulgaria). E-mail: m.ilieva@nbu.bg. ORCID ID: 0009-

0007-1260-437X. 

 

Nikolai Zhelev (Institute for Literature, Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria). E-mail: 
nikolaj650@abv.bg. ORCID ID: 0009-0001-8922-4101. 

 

Niya Lakova (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: nial@uni-sofia.bg. ORCID ID: 
0009-0002-7391-480X.  

 

Teodora Kashilska (Institute for Literature, Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Bulgaria). E-mail: 
tkashilska@gmail.com. ORCID ID: 0009-0008-4137-243X.  

 

mailto:adimovad@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:adimovad@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:anton98nv@gmail.com
mailto:anna.jouravel@slavistik.uni-freiburg.de
mailto:borissov@uni-plovdiv.bg
mailto:borissov@uni-plovdiv.bg
mailto:d.vitanova@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:dburla@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ekatanasov@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:ekatanasov@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:stilijanog@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:earriazu@yahoo.com.ar
mailto:m.velinova@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:marinaln@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:m.ilieva@nbu.bg
mailto:nikolaj650@abv.bg
mailto:nial@uni-sofia.bg
mailto:tkashilska@gmail.com


Филологически форум  Брой 1 (21), Година 11 (2025) 

Philological forum  Issue 1 (21), Year 11 (2025) 

 

239 
 

Vladimir Ignatov (Sofia University St. Kliment Ohridski, Bulgaria). E-mail: ignatov.v@feg.bg. 
Resercher ID (Web of Science): KGK-8882-2024; ORCID ID: 0000-0002-8788-1888. 

 

Yoan Vasilev (30. SU “Bratya Miladinovi”, Bulgaria). E-mail: yoan_vasilev1408@abv.bg. ORCID ID: 
0009-0000-4282-4129. 

 

Yordanka Savova (University of Cambridge, United Kingdom). E-mail: yo.g.savova1@rndc.bg. 

ORCID ID: 0009-0008-7449-2024. 

 

mailto:ignatov.v@feg.bg
mailto:yoan_vasilev1408@abv.bg
mailto:yo.g.savova1@rndc.bg

